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- Stableford   (Recorrido: Verde) FECHA: 16/04/2016  CODIGO: CB0316004

INFERIOR (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL AD00882073 9,2 M M 2 10 39 39
CODINA VALLS, AMADEU AD00882028 16,9 M M 3 19 39 39

3 COMIN JARILLO RICARDO CM00296097 13,7 M M 3 15 38 38
4 PRATS BARRULL GUILLEM CB09763066 3,7 M M 1 4 37 37

CAYETANO ROBINAT, JAVIER AD00882026 6,1 M M 2 6 37 37
PARRILLA VELA, ALBERT AD00882014 11,1 M M 2 12 37 37
CORNELLA BABOT CLAUDIA AD00882105 14,3 M F 3 16 37 37

8 SOLA CARDONA, M+. ELENA CB02120232 11,8 M F 3 13 36 36
ROMERO MARTINEZ,PERE AD00882142 11,8 M M 3 13 36 36
ACHA VILLAR  JOSE LUIS CB23124674 16,3 M M 3 18 36 36

11 DESVALLS LEONORI SOLEDAD CB05012601 5,6 M F 2 6 35 35
JUNOY POUPON JUAN SEBASTIÁN CB03773636 10,9 M M 2 12 35 35

13 ESTEVE RIGAILL, DAVID AD00882010 2,6 M M 1 2 34 34
NAVARRO LLUNELL ROBERTO LV61370810 9,7 M M 2 10 34 34

15 ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI AD00882154 6,6 M M 2 7 33 33
BAXERAS BLANES, CARLOS CB02085691 11,4 M M 2 12 33 33
CAPO SALVANS JORGE CB02019420 11,2 M M 2 12 33 33
LE MONNIER MATA ALFONSO CB03334995 15,8 M M 3 17 33 33
ARBOS SOLER, FERNANDO CB00176397 15,2 M M 3 17 33 33
ANDREU RIBE, JOAQUIN CB19650255 16,6 M M 3 18 33 33

21 MORAT CARDONA, RICARD AD00882118 4,9 M M 2 5 32 32
GASET FRIS, FRANCESC AD00882013 7,7 M M 2 8 32 32
RABANAL SUAREZ JOSE LUIS CB03045795 9,7 M M 2 10 32 32
GUI CASANOVAS JOSE Mª CB03124181 12,1 M M 3 13 32 32
BERNOIS, MARTINE LV60270024 16,1 M F 3 18 32 32

26 LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO CB28175472 6,8 M M 2 7 31 31
SUÑER OLLE, CRISTINA CB23124675 9,7 M F 2 11 31 31
MARRO CLARAMUNT, FCO. JAVIE CB28087079 13,3 M M 3 14 31 31
MARIN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CB03045941 15,4 M M 3 17 31 31
TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI AD00882132 16,0 M M 3 18 31 31

31 CASAMADA MARTI JOAN Mª CB03084321 8,8 M M 2 9 30 30
SOLER RIERA, JAIME CB18269542 14,2 M M 3 16 30 30
ARTOLA LOPEZ DE CASTRO ADOL CB28025541 15,2 M M 3 17 30 30

34 RAVENTOS BASAGOITI XAVIER CB01035586 7,0 M M 2 7 29 29
BERNOIS, JACKY LV60270025 13,4 M M 3 15 29 29
ARANDA ORTIZ,CRISTOBAL CB54335233 13,8 M M 3 15 29 29

37 NEBOT MARSOL ANDREA CB28643142 9,3 M F 2 10 28 28
RODES SOLE FELIPE CB05025870 9,1 M M 2 10 28 28
CERREDA DOPAZO,EDUARDO CB28086478 11,3 M M 2 12 28 28
CLOT PRAT JOSE Mª CB03025782 12,1 M M 3 13 28 28
MONTANE PONS,GILBERT AD00882145 16,6 M M 3 18 28 28
NOGUERA TUSQUETS, JAVIER CB28025862 17,1 M M 3 19 28 28

43 ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL AD00882033 3,9 M M 1 4 27 27
BAYO BOADA MIQUEL CB03116557 12,8 M M 3 14 27 27
VICENS TORRADAS, JOSEP CB00047743 15,8 M M 3 17 27 27

46 PEREZ SIERRA, PAU AD00882023 4,6 M M 2 5 26 26
ROS GENER, MANUEL CB00121523 12,3 M M 3 13 26 26
COT DE TORRES,EDUARDO CB04047097 16,7 M M 3 18 26 26

49 RABERT GRAU,ENRIC CB18330877 7,1 M M 2 7 25 25
NEBOT ARMISEN, ALFONSO CB08020484 7,4 M M 2 8 25 25
RABERT RIERA,JORDI CB00332108 9,6 M M 2 10 25 25
RODES DESVALLS LUCAS CB05653106 10,3 M M 2 11 25 25
VILADOMIU PEREZ-SALA,JOSE CB08123130 11,9 M M 3 13 25 25
AIZPUN SARDA, BEATRIZ CB02117407 12,9 M F 3 15 25 25
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN CB54274216 14,8 M M 3 16 25 25
MORENO HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO CB28650702 15,8 M M 3 17 25 25

57 RABERT RIERA,ENRIC CB18331364 10,1 M M 2 11 24 24
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- Stableford   (Recorrido: Verde) FECHA: 16/04/2016  CODIGO: CB0316004

INFERIOR (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

58 GRIERA VILA, ALBERT CB08121003 12,2 M M 3 13 21 21
59 CASTELLVELL BOIX,JOAN CB00506332 17,3 M M 3 19 20 20
60 ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN AD00882019 12,0 M M 3 13 19 19
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- Stableford   (Recorrido: Verde) FECHA: 16/04/2016  CODIGO: CB0316004

SUPERIOR (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 NEBOT MARSOL SITO CB28774210 26,8 M M 5 29 42 42
2 FONT FORNAS, ANABEL AD00882140 30,9 M F 5 35 41 41
3 COUZINET ANNE AD00882068 22,2 M F 4 25 39 39
4 CAYETANO ROBINAT, CARLOS AD00882025 24,5 M M 4 27 38 38
5 SILVESTRE CAHORS,JOSEP AD00882041 20,0 M M 4 22 37 37

APARICIO FONSECA, JORGE MIG AD00882038 24,3 M M 4 27 37 37
7 RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD AD00882003 17,5 M M 3 19 36 36
8 COBO, ANTHONY CB08800118 24,4 M M 4 27 35 35
9 COROMINAS GUERIN, MARIA PAZ CB08045199 18,1 M F 3 20 34 34

SERRA MARTINEZ CRISTINA LV78268930 20,6 M F 4 23 34 34
FIGUERAS CLARET, XAVIER CB42228172 20,6 M M 4 23 34 34
TOR CLEMENTE EDUARD CB35814140 21,3 M M 4 24 34 34

13 COLOMA COLOMA JOSE CB08030132 19,1 M M 4 21 33 33
ABRIL RIVES PILAR CB03181904 25,3 M F 4 29 33 33

15 TOR ARMENGOL, ESTEVE CB00814145 22,5 M M 4 25 32 32
16 ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER CB00118570 17,6 M M 3 19 31 31

CASTELL FERRE, JOSEP CB09268068 18,2 M M 3 20 31 31
AGUT BONSFILLS MONTSERRAT CB03117143 17,5 M F 3 20 31 31
SORIA LECEGUI, ANTONIO CB07121657 18,6 M M 4 21 31 31
SERVAT PINTAT, CANOLICH AD00882045 31,0 M F 5 35 31 31

21 VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL AD00882123 21,3 M M 4 24 30 30
22 GISPERT NIETO, CARMEN CB33660301 24,7 M F 4 28 29 29
23 SOLE SANROMA, MIQUEL CBA2904855 17,9 M M 3 20 27 27

GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA CB08119916 22,1 M M 4 25 27 27
WEIS KONANZ, PERE GUILLEM AD00882030 29,6 M M 5 29 27 27

26 MAESTRE ORDEIX ALEIX AD00882081 18,9 M M 4 21 26 26
PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO AD00882148 19,1 M M 4 21 26 26
SOLER CAAMAÑO, XAVIER CB08225946 20,2 M M 4 22 26 26
FUSTE MOZO ALEX CB00820970 24,1 M M 4 27 26 26
RIVA GONZALEZ,SILVIA AD00882016 24,5 M F 4 28 26 26

31 SALA SEBASTIA MODEST CB08789011 26,5 M M 5 29 25 25
ROMEU SANCHEZ, MARIA CB69650277 34,5 M F 5 39 25 25

33 FARELL GABARRO, JOSEP MARIA CB69267580 19,6 M M 4 22 24 24
MARSOL OBIOLS, MERCEDES CB08123006 24,5 M F 4 28 24 24

35 MANAU NAVARRO JUAN CB01119125 21,5 M M 4 24 23 23
CASACUBERTA VENTOSA ALBERTO CB03181903 25,2 M M 4 28 23 23

37 DELGADO FONSECA JOAO BONIFA CB00901434 19,1 M M 4 21 22 22
ROIG ULLASTRE,CRISTINA CB00506331 33,6 M F 5 38 22 22

39 FRANQUESA SPADA, ANNA CB42228171 36,0 M F 5 41 20 20
40 BAS PAMIES,JOAQUIN CB01049241 25,6 M M 4 29 14 14
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Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 PRATS BARRULL GUILLEM CB09763066 3,7 M M 1 4 33 33
2 ESTEVE RIGAILL, DAVID AD00882010 2,6 M M 1 2 32 32
3 CAYETANO ROBINAT, JAVIER AD00882026 6,1 M M 2 6 31 31
4 TOMAS ESTEVE, RAUL AD00882073 9,2 M M 2 10 29 29

DESVALLS LEONORI SOLEDAD CB05012601 5,6 M F 2 6 29 29
6 MORAT CARDONA, RICARD AD00882118 4,9 M M 2 5 27 27
7 PARRILLA VELA, ALBERT AD00882014 11,1 M M 2 12 26 26

ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI AD00882154 6,6 M M 2 7 26 26
9 GASET FRIS, FRANCESC AD00882013 7,7 M M 2 8 25 25

10 SOLA CARDONA, M+. ELENA CB02120232 11,8 M F 3 13 24 24
ROMERO MARTINEZ,PERE AD00882142 11,8 M M 3 13 24 24
NAVARRO LLUNELL ROBERTO LV61370810 9,7 M M 2 10 24 24
LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO CB28175472 6,8 M M 2 7 24 24

14 COMIN JARILLO RICARDO CM00296097 13,7 M M 3 15 23 23
JUNOY POUPON JUAN SEBASTIÁN CB03773636 10,9 M M 2 12 23 23
RAVENTOS BASAGOITI XAVIER CB01035586 7,0 M M 2 7 23 23
ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL AD00882033 3,9 M M 1 4 23 23

18 GUI CASANOVAS JOSE Mª CB03124181 12,1 M M 3 13 22 22
BAXERAS BLANES, CARLOS CB02085691 11,4 M M 2 12 22 22
SUÑER OLLE, CRISTINA CB23124675 9,7 M F 2 11 22 22
RABANAL SUAREZ JOSE LUIS CB03045795 9,7 M M 2 10 22 22
CASAMADA MARTI JOAN Mª CB03084321 8,8 M M 2 9 22 22

23 RIEGER CARRABINA,GERARD AD00882003 17,5 M M 3 19 21 21
CORNELLA BABOT CLAUDIA AD00882105 14,3 M F 3 16 21 21
CAPO SALVANS JORGE CB02019420 11,2 M M 2 12 21 21
PEREZ SIERRA, PAU AD00882023 4,6 M M 2 5 21 21

27 CODINA VALLS, AMADEU AD00882028 16,9 M M 3 19 20 20
RODES SOLE FELIPE CB05025870 9,1 M M 2 10 20 20

29 ACHA VILLAR  JOSE LUIS CB23124674 16,3 M M 3 18 19 19
ARBOS SOLER, FERNANDO CB00176397 15,2 M M 3 17 19 19
MARRO CLARAMUNT, FCO. JAVIE CB28087079 13,3 M M 3 14 19 19
CERREDA DOPAZO,EDUARDO CB28086478 11,3 M M 2 12 19 19
NEBOT ARMISEN, ALFONSO CB08020484 7,4 M M 2 8 19 19

34 CAYETANO ROBINAT, CARLOS AD00882025 24,5 M M 4 27 18 18
SILVESTRE CAHORS,JOSEP AD00882041 20,0 M M 4 22 18 18
NEBOT MARSOL ANDREA CB28643142 9,3 M F 2 10 18 18
RABERT GRAU,ENRIC CB18330877 7,1 M M 2 7 18 18

38 COUZINET ANNE AD00882068 22,2 M F 4 25 17 17
ANDREU RIBE, JOAQUIN CB19650255 16,6 M M 3 18 17 17
BERNOIS, MARTINE LV60270024 16,1 M F 3 18 17 17
LE MONNIER MATA ALFONSO CB03334995 15,8 M M 3 17 17 17
SOLER RIERA, JAIME CB18269542 14,2 M M 3 16 17 17

43 COROMINAS GUERIN, MARIA PAZ CB08045199 18,1 M F 3 20 16 16
ARTOLA LOPEZ DE CASTRO ADOL CB28025541 15,2 M M 3 17 16 16
BERNOIS, JACKY LV60270025 13,4 M M 3 15 16 16
ARANDA ORTIZ,CRISTOBAL CB54335233 13,8 M M 3 15 16 16
ROS GENER, MANUEL CB00121523 12,3 M M 3 13 16 16
CLOT PRAT JOSE Mª CB03025782 12,1 M M 3 13 16 16
RABERT RIERA,JORDI CB00332108 9,6 M M 2 10 16 16

50 APARICIO FONSECA, JORGE MIG AD00882038 24,3 M M 4 27 15 15
COLOMA COLOMA JOSE CB08030132 19,1 M M 4 21 15 15
TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI AD00882132 16,0 M M 3 18 15 15
MONTANE PONS,GILBERT AD00882145 16,6 M M 3 18 15 15
MARIN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CB03045941 15,4 M M 3 17 15 15
AIZPUN SARDA, BEATRIZ CB02117407 12,9 M F 3 15 15 15
VILADOMIU PEREZ-SALA,JOSE CB08123130 11,9 M M 3 13 15 15
RODES DESVALLS LUCAS CB05653106 10,3 M M 2 11 15 15
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Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR LICENCIA HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

58 COBO, ANTHONY CB08800118 24,4 M M 4 27 14 14
TOR ARMENGOL, ESTEVE CB00814145 22,5 M M 4 25 14 14
SERRA MARTINEZ CRISTINA LV78268930 20,6 M F 4 23 14 14
SORIA LECEGUI, ANTONIO CB07121657 18,6 M M 4 21 14 14
CASTELL FERRE, JOSEP CB09268068 18,2 M M 3 20 14 14
ARMENTER VIDAL, JAVIER CB00118570 17,6 M M 3 19 14 14
BAYO BOADA MIQUEL CB03116557 12,8 M M 3 14 14 14
RABERT RIERA,ENRIC CB18331364 10,1 M M 2 11 14 14

66 NEBOT MARSOL SITO CB28774210 26,8 M M 5 29 13 13
FIGUERAS CLARET, XAVIER CB42228172 20,6 M M 4 23 13 13
PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO AD00882148 19,1 M M 4 21 13 13
VICENS TORRADAS, JOSEP CB00047743 15,8 M M 3 17 13 13

70 FONT FORNAS, ANABEL AD00882140 30,9 M F 5 35 12 12
VARAS FAGUNDO, DANIEL AD00882123 21,3 M M 4 24 12 12
SOLER CAAMAÑO, XAVIER CB08225946 20,2 M M 4 22 12 12
AGUT BONSFILLS MONTSERRAT CB03117143 17,5 M F 3 20 12 12
NOGUERA TUSQUETS, JAVIER CB28025862 17,1 M M 3 19 12 12
COT DE TORRES,EDUARDO CB04047097 16,7 M M 3 18 12 12
MORENO HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO CB28650702 15,8 M M 3 17 12 12

77 TOR CLEMENTE EDUARD CB35814140 21,3 M M 4 24 11 11
ARDERIU SOLER, JOAN AD00882019 12,0 M M 3 13 11 11

79 MAESTRE ORDEIX ALEIX AD00882081 18,9 M M 4 21 10 10
SOLE SANROMA, MIQUEL CBA2904855 17,9 M M 3 20 10 10
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN CB54274216 14,8 M M 3 16 10 10
GRIERA VILA, ALBERT CB08121003 12,2 M M 3 13 10 10

83 CASTELLVELL BOIX,JOAN CB00506332 17,3 M M 3 19 9 9
84 FUSTE MOZO ALEX CB00820970 24,1 M M 4 27 8 8

GRAU GREOLES, JOSEP MARIA CB08119916 22,1 M M 4 25 8 8
FARELL GABARRO, JOSEP MARIA CB69267580 19,6 M M 4 22 8 8

87 ABRIL RIVES PILAR CB03181904 25,3 M F 4 29 7 7
GISPERT NIETO, CARMEN CB33660301 24,7 M F 4 28 7 7
MANAU NAVARRO JUAN CB01119125 21,5 M M 4 24 7 7

90 WEIS KONANZ, PERE GUILLEM AD00882030 29,6 M M 5 29 6 6
MARSOL OBIOLS, MERCEDES CB08123006 24,5 M F 4 28 6 6
RIVA GONZALEZ,SILVIA AD00882016 24,5 M F 4 28 6 6
DELGADO FONSECA JOAO BONIFA CB00901434 19,1 M M 4 21 6 6

94 SERVAT PINTAT, CANOLICH AD00882045 31,0 M F 5 35 5 5
CASACUBERTA VENTOSA ALBERTO CB03181903 25,2 M M 4 28 5 5

96 SALA SEBASTIA MODEST CB08789011 26,5 M M 5 29 4 4
97 ROMEU SANCHEZ, MARIA CB69650277 34,5 M F 5 39 2 2
98 FRANQUESA SPADA, ANNA CB42228171 36,0 M F 5 41 1 1

BAS PAMIES,JOAQUIN CB01049241 25,6 M M 4 29 1 1
100 ROIG ULLASTRE,CRISTINA CB00506331 33,6 M F 5 38 0 0


